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This drawing and the designs, specifications and engineering information disclosed hereon are the property of Eberhard Manufacturing Company and are not to be disseminated or reproduced without express written consent.

The drawing is loaned in confidence and then only for consideration of the matter disclosed hereon.  In accepting loan of this drawing, recipient agrees to keep it and the matter disclosed hereon in confidence and not to use nor permit their use in any way

detrimental to Eberhard Manufacturing Company, Division of the Eastern Company.  21944 Drake Road, Cleveland, Ohio 44149-9712  ©  2013 EBERHARD MFG. CO.
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CLEVELAND, OHIO 44149-9712
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DUAL ACTUATOR LEVER &

MOUNTING PLATE SUB-ASSEMBLY

19411-R/L-------- C
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LINEAR MEASURE: INCH

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME
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TOLERANCES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

ANGLES:

2 PLACE DEC.:

ALL HOLES:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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FULL

19411-L
DUAL ACTUATOR LEVER &

MOUNTING PLATE SUB-ASSEMBLY
LEFT HAND

SCALE: HALF

.188 PANEL
THICKNESS

.188 PANEL
THICKNESS

19410-R DUAL LATCH ROTARY LOCK ASSEMBLY &
19411-R DUAL ACTUATOR LEVER & MOUNTING PLATE SUB-ASSEMBLY

19410-L DUAL LATCH ROTARY LOCK ASSEMBLY &
19411-L DUAL ACTUATOR LEVER & MOUNTING PLATE SUB-ASSEMBLY

.563

2.329

.751

.274

1.610

.548 TRAVEL

.394 TRAVEL

.563

.751

2.329
.394 TRAVEL

.274

.549 TRAVEL

1.610

ACTUATOR LEVER RELEASE TRAVEL

ACTUATOR LEVER RELEASE TRAVEL

RIGHT HAND SHOWN
LEFT HAND OPPOSITE

1.843

5.406

2.310
TYP.

4.620
TYP.

.422
TYP.

1.000
TYP.

1/4-20 UNC - 2B

4 PLACES

1.843

(.089)

(.089)

.202
.329

(.676)

2.703

(.512)

(.205)
TYP.

(.500)

(1.063)

(.625)

(.751) NEUTRAL

POSITION

(2.329) NEUTRAL

POSITION

(.737)

.999 MIN. TRAVEL

.463 MIN. TRAVEL

.463 MIN. TRAVEL

.580 MIN. TRAVEL

� .172

TYP.

NOTES:
  1) USE (4) 1/4-20 UNC-2A GRADE 8 FASTENERS FOR INSTALLATION.

  2) RECOMMENDED TORQUE FOR TIGHTENING: 130 � 10 in./lbs.

  3) REFERENCE: DUAL ACTUATOR LEVER & MOUNTING PLATE SUB-ASSEMBLY TO BE USED WITH EBERHARD
     COMPLIANT FMVSS 206 DUAL LATCH ROTARY LOCK ASSEMBLY P/N 19410-R/L-BG.
  4) FINISH: (65) ZINC W/YELLOW CONVERTER (.0005).
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REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION EN DATE REV.BY APVD.BY

 RELEASED, WAS 15-M10160-51R/L SHEET 1 OF 2 EN 5574 10/5/2012   

1 REVISED DIMENSIONS, ADDED VIEW EN 5589 2/1/2013   

2 REVISED PART NUMBERS EN 5591 2/15/2013   

3 ADDED LABEL TO SHOW RIGHT/ LEFT PART. EN 5741 2/26/2016 KAB MR
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